HORARIOS Y RESULTADOS MASTER A, B Y C

	DIA
	HORA
	PARTIDO
	PIST
	RESULTADO

	LUNES

10 DE FEBRERO
	19H
	RAÚL SÁNCHEZ- PACO LAPIE (MASTER A)
	P2
	9-3

	
	20:15H
	PEDRO REYES-ANTONIO CALZADO (MASTER A)
	P2
	9-1

	
	21H
	DUQUE-GABRIEL (MÁSTER A)
	P1
	9-3

	
	21:15H
	JUAN Mª RIOLA-LUIS GAMA (MÁSTER B)
	P2
	7-9


	DIA
	HORA
	PARTIDO
	PIST
	RESULTADO

	MARTES

    11 FEBRERO
	19H
	OLEGARIO- JUANMA MANZANO (MÁSTER B)
	P2
	

	
	20 H
	PACHI-ENRIQUE GONZÁLEZ (MÁSTER A)
	P1
	

	
	20:15H
	JUSTO- JESÚS GARCÍA (MÁSTER B)
	P2
	

	
	21:15H
	REYES ROCHA-PEDRO RIVERA (MÁSTER B)
	P1
	

	
	
	RAÚL SÁNCHEZ-ANTONIO CALZADO (MÁSTER A)
	P2
	


	DIA
	HORA
	PARTIDO
	PIST
	RESULTADO

	
	19H
	MIGUEL MONTERREY-PEPE VAS (MÁSTER C)
	P2
	

	MIÉRCOLES 

12 FEBRERO
	20:15H


	JUAN SÁNCHEZ- ALFONSO SUÁREZ (MÁSTER C)
	P2
	

	
	21H
	DIEGO GONZÁLEZ- MIGUEL ÁNGEL VÁZQUEZ (MÁSTER C)
	P1
	

	
	21:15H
	JUAN Mª RIOLA-JUANMA MANZANO (MÁSTER B)
	P2
	


	DIA
	HORA
	PARTIDO
	PIST
	RESULTADO

	JUEVES
13 FEBRERO
	19H
	OLEGARIO-LUIS GAMA (MÁSTER B)
	P2
	

	
	20H
	DIEGO GONZÁLEZ-PEPE VAS (MÁSTER C)
	P1
	

	
	20:15H
	PACHI-GABRIEL GIL (MÁSTER A)
	P2
	

	
	21:15H
	JUSTO-PEDRO RIVERA (MÁSTER B)
	P1
	

	
	21:15H
	REYES ROCHA-JESÚS GARCÍA (MÁSTER B)
	P2
	


	DIA
	HORA
	PARTIDO
	PIST
	RESULTADO

	VIERNES 14 FEBRERO
	18H
	MIGUEL MONTERREY-MIGUEL ÁNGEL VÁZQUEZ (MÁSTER C)
	P2
	

	
	19H
	ENRIQUE GONZÁLEZ-DUQUE (MÁSTER A)
	P1
	

	
	
	JUAN SÁNCHEZ-JOSÉ CAMPOS (MÁSTER C)
	P2
	

	
	20:15H
	PEDRO REYES-PACO LAPIE (MÁSTER A)
	P1
	


	DIA
	HORA
	PARTIDO
	PIST
	RESULTADO

	SÁBADO 15 FEBRERO
	11H
	SERGIO GAMA- JOSÉ CAMPOS (MÁSTER C)
	P1
	

	
	12:15H
	SERGIO GAMA- ALFONSO SUÁREZ (MÁSTER C)
	P1
	


	DIA
	HORA
	PARTIDO
	PIST
	RESULTADO

	DOMINGO 16 FEBRERO
	12H
	JUAN SÁNCHEZ-SERGIO GAMA (MÁSTER C)RUBÉN
	P1
	

	
	
	JOSÉ CAMPOS- ALFONSO SUÁREZ (MÁSTER C)
	P1
	


	DIA
	HORA
	PARTIDO
	PIST
	RESULTADO

	
	
	
	P1
	9-4

	
	
	
	P1
	

	
	
	
	P1
	

	MIÉRCOLES 

4 DE FEBRERO
	
	
	P2
	

	
	
	
	P2
	


	DIA
	HORA
	PARTIDO
	PIST
	RESULTADO

	
	11H
	
	P1
	

	
	16:30H
	
	P1
	

	
	19H
	
	P1
	

	JUEVES 

5 DE FEBRERO
	20:00H


	
	P2
	

	
	
	
	P1
	

	
	21H
	
	P1
	


	DIA
	HORA
	PARTIDO
	PIST
	RESULTADO

	VIERNES
6 DE FEBRERO
	17H
	
	P1
	

	
	18H
	
	P1
	

	
	19H
	
	P1
	

	
	20H
	
	P1
	


	DIA
	HORA
	PARTIDO
	PIST
	RESULTADO

	
	18H
	
	P1
	

	LUNES
9 DE FEBRERO
	20H
	
	P1
	

	
	
	
	P1
	

	
	21H
	
	P1
	


	DIA
	HORA
	PARTIDO
	PIST
	RESULTADO

	MARTES 24 DE FEBRERO
	18H
	
	P1
	

	
	19H
	
	P2
	

	
	19:30H
	
	P1
	

	
	20:15H
	
	P2
	


	DIA
	HORA
	PARTIDO
	PIST
	RESULTADO

	JUEVES 26 DE FEBRERO
	18H
	
	P1
	

	
	19H
	
	P2
	

	
	19:30H
	
	P1
	


